Date

07/12/
19

07/13/
19

07/14/
19

08/09/
19

08/10/
19
08/11/
19

08/25/
19

08/28/
19

09/08/
19
09/15/
19

09/28/
19

09/29/
19

10/05/
19

10/06/
19
10/08/
19

10/13/
19

10/19/
19

10/25/
19
10/27/
19
11/02/
19
11/08/
19

11/09/
19

Time

2:30 PM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

2:30 PM CDT

8:00 AM CDT

8:15 AM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

8:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

11:00 AM

EDT

11:00 AM
EDT

6:00 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

8:00 PM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

9:00 PM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

4:00 PM CST

12:00 PM
CSsT

=

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2002 Elite

Last Updated on September 21, 2024

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2001 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

FC United Pre-Academy
(State Cup)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Libertyville FC 1974
Rockford Raptors (MRL)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Away
Scor
e

6

2

Home Team

Michigan Hawks
LA Surf
LTSC
Wave SC (WI)
Eclipse North ECNL
Iowa Rush
Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite
LG Celtics iWSL
Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite
North Shore (MRL)
@ Midwest United
v. Nationals
Sporting Iowa (MRL)
Lou Fusz Blue (MO) MRL
Team Chicago Academy-

2002 Elite
Team Chicago Academy-

2002 Elite
CSA
FC United Pre-Academy
Chicago Fire Jrs West
CSA

v. MI Jaguars

MI Legends

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

0

2

Win
Tie
Win
Win
Win
Win
Unscor
ed
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win

Win



11/10/
19
11/15/

19

11/16/
19

11/17/
19

12/05/
19
12/06/
19
12/07/

19

12/08/
19

01/10/
20

01/11/
20
01/12/
20
02/01/
20
02/01/
20

8:00 AM CST
10:00 AM
EST
6:00 PM EST
8:00 AM EST
3:00 PM EST
3:00 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
11:10 AM

EST
10:00 AM

EST
8:00 AM EST
9:35 AM EST
5:00 PM CST

9:00 PM CST

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Elite

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Detroit City FC
Westside United (IN)
Detroit City FC (MI)

Cap City (MI)
Players (NV)
Legends FC (CA-S)
CUP (OH-S)
Sparta FC (N-TX)
HMMS Eagle FC Impact
(PA-E)

STA (NJ)

CISC North (NC)

Campton 02

Chicago-Inter 02

0 Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
0 Win
1 Loss
1 Win
0 Win
0 Win
0 Win
0 Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed
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